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Specific properties 

Category A 

Category C 

Category H 
 
 
 
USE 
 

The electrical insulating blanket is used for the protection of workers from accidental 
contact with live or earthed electrical conductors, apparatus or circuits and avoidance of 
short circuits on electrical installations. 
The « Velcro » tape allows the flexible blanket to be closed by pressing the edges 

together. 
 

 

CHARACTÉRISTICS 
 

 In accordance with IEC 61112 standard and according class 0 specifications. 
Operating voltage : 1000 V AC and 1500 V DC. 

 In accordance with specific properties : 
Category A : Acid resistant. 
Category C : Resistant to very low temperature (-40°C). 
Category H : Oil resistant. 

 The insulating blanket is made of translucent polyvinyl with a « Velcro » adhesive tape 
around its perimeter. 

 The polyvinyl material is reinforced by a grid of synthetic fibers. 
 Operating temperature range: -40°C to +55°C. 

 

 

REFERENCES 
 

Length (m) Width (m) Thickness  (mm) 
 

MP-123 
 

0,66 
 

0,36 
 

0,5 
 

MP-123/1 
 

0,9 
 

0,5 
 

0,5 
 

MP-123/2 
 

1,2 
 

0,8 
 

0,5 
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